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152 

I52 

154 

154 

I15 

158 

166 

166 

118 

124 

132 

136 

148 

148 

145 

154 

166 

144 

144 

160 

Marke 

70 

50 

70 

25 

60 

60 

80 

10 

40 

50 

60 

60 

45 

50 

B0 

30 

70 

Test out 
Munnin9 
obainsd in 

82 

102 

94 

84 | 

90 

98 

106 

86 

78 

84 

32 

76 

88 

38 

100 

104 

86 

94 

84 

90 

Amination 
Onkne 

tained in 
Marke 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

NT-D 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

Male 

OPEN 

Male 

Catayory 
Gandidstne 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

02-06-1995 

Male 

02-03-1995 

Male 

28-03-2000 
01-12-1992 

Gende 

14-06-1997 
02-04-1996 
14-05-1999 

26-02-1999 

|04-08-1999 
|22-08-2000 

|20-05-1999 

14-03-2001 

Male 

16-06-2002 

05-05-1999 

04-02-1998 

Male 

02-10-1997 

21-11-2000 

16-05-1992 

FOGO902094520032 VASANT DHORAKYA VASAVE 
FOGO403339710063 LAKHAN SATTARSING PAWARA 

FOG1002094520033 SARANGDHAR SANJAY PARADHI 

FOG1002272990012 PRAVIN HIRAMAN GAYAKWAD 

FOGO903000850012 NITESH DASHA GAVIT 
FOGO403330340164 CHANDRASING VANSING TADVI 

4 

FOGO903330340300 DINESH RAMLAL BARELA 
VILAS DILIP TADVI 

bate 0f irh 

FOGO701230370022 ASHWINI VIJAY MHASKE 

FOGO303091280097 PRATIKSHA ANNA PAWAR 

Candidate not available 
3RTAt� tuicT 49r (Open DWL) 9 4¢ 

FOG1002049020035 MONIKA SANJAY LONDHE 

FOGO903045950118 JAYDEO CHANDRAMANI GARUD 

PRATHAMESH BHAUSAHEB WAGH 

3RTTT gTHS (Open HG) 9 y¢ 

FOGO703278540003 RAHUL KAILAS GAIKWAD 

PRABHAT VIJAY PATKAR 
FOGO702142600034 AKSHAY POPAT BADE 

FOG1003339710007 

FOG1102330340230 CHAVAN RAJANIKANT MADAN 

3INTT MhUURT (Open PA) 9 ¢ 

Candidate not available 
3INIRAt� scatur sivGl4 (Opon PT) 9 q¢ 

FOG0901339640065 

FOGO401085670249 SHUBHAM VITTHAL MAWAL 

FOG1101094520050 TAYADE UMESH SURESH 

FOGO802116780007 

Nan# 

2 

Participant 10 

9 

9 

R 

Sr.No. 

|03-11-1997 

28-11-2000 

FOGO702339100020 PAVAN DILIP MHALASNE 



Sr,No. 

1 

9 

Participant 10 Name 

FOGO701142550034 KAJAL GIYANSING PAWAR 

|SUREKHA SHATRUGHAN KOKANI FOGO703019000002 

3 FOGO401045950158 SONALI CHIMA PAWARA 

FOGO202354680023 NILIMA KIRTA PARADKE 

FOGO301026120001 ROSHANI CHHOTU JOPALE 

3 FOGO402045950017 PRIYANKA HARICHANDRA GAVIT 

FOG040133034002 1 NITA BIRSING BARELA 

FOGO903263470291 INDRASING MAYNYA PAWARA 

FOGO402093960010 GINESH JIRYA VALVI 

FOGO402048920010 KIYARSING MUVASHA BARELA 

9 FOG11023303402 72 YOGESH SUDAM MALI 

TdT HT0 Gog (S.T.Sports Person) 9 4< 

FOG1101288540092 ASHOK JUHARYA PAWARA 

FOG0201019000064 KRUSHANA JORDAR PAWARA 

Date Of Birth 

4 

Candidate not available 

9 FOGO202000850127 MAROTI VIKRAM PANDHARE 

Candidate not available 

FOG1102355040013 PRABHAT KOTA PAWARA 

FOGO401091280046 RAKESH PATHAN PAWARA 

08-07-2003 Female 

10-02-1995 Female 

21-05-2003 Female 

FOGO701354690030 DIPAK LAKSHMAN RATHOD 

FOGO303079930001 INDAL BABURAO CHAVHAN 

FOGO3011122940029 SAJANSING RAMCHANDRA SULANE 

01-06-2000 Male 

03-07-2001 
02-04-2002 

Gender 

02-04-2000 

15-09-1998 Female 

04-01-2002 Female 

27-03-2003 Female ST 

10-04-1998 
19-07-2000 

4TdT HI uiT 4 (S.T. DWL) 9 4¢ 
Candidate not available 

Male 

Male 

3fdT oYI Es (S.T. HG) 9 4¢ 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Candidates 

Category 

15-05-1995 Male 

17-05-1993 Male 

05-12-1992 Male 

6 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

fayar ri (3) #dTUTRU (V.J.-(A) General) 9 V¢ 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

|28-02-2004 Male VJ-A 

09-06-1999 Male VJ-A 

25-02-1992 Male VJ-A 

Marks 

obtaine4 i 
Onsoe 

CLaminaion 
out f 120 

84 

90 

102 

86 

100 

74 

94 

82 

80 

56 

72 

94 

80 

68 

76 

74 

82 

98 

94 

108 

Marks 

Gbtained in 

Running 
Test ot of 

70 

60 

45 

60 

45 

70 

50 

60 

70 

80 

60 

50 

60 

70 

70 

70 

60 

70 

70 

Total 

Marks 

154 

50 

147 

|46 

|4 

144 

144 

142 

150 

136 

132 

144 

140 

138 

146 

144 

142 

168 

164 

158 

FOG0402306980093 DURGA MAROTI KALE 

21-10-1999 Female 

15-12-1998 Female 



Sr.No. 

1 

Participant ID Name 

FOGO401278540057 MADHURI MADANSING PARDESHI 

fayc It (3) HT (V.J.-(A) Female) 9 4¢ 

FOGO701085670103 MONIKA PRATAPSINGH KOTWALE 

FOGO301085670372 NEETA HARI CHAVAN 

FOGO402132860050 JANARDAN PRALHAD GUTTE 

9 FOG1001033980015 LIMBAJI CHANDRAKANT GARJE 

FOG1001355030173 SUSHEN RAMCHANDRA BIKKAD 

FOGO402166670062 BAGHAMARE SHUBHAM ASHOK 

FOGO203113550293 SWAPNIL DEELIP SHINDE 
3 FOGO402094520023 GAJANAN PRALHAD KOIGADE 

FOGO901019000013 PRAKASH SUBHASH PATIL 

FOGO803330340014 JAGDISH KASHINATH JAGDALE 

HEGUI VHT0-(3) (HdHIURU) (NT-(D) General) 9 4¢ 

FOGO401078470025 DATTATRAY GAUTAM RODE 

FOGO802116780007 PRABHAT VIJAY PATKAR 

FOG1001354680111 SAGAR CHINTAMAN MALI 
FOG1101354680023 MANOHAR BHAWALAL CHAUDHAREE 

FOGO401045950171 GAURAO BHAGWAN PATIL 

FOG1002045950082 VARSHA DINESH BADGUJAR 

FOGO701045950093 KIRAN SANTOSH AHIRE 

FOGO401090730092 VAISHALI SHANTARAM CHAVAN 

FOGO303325410088 GEETA RAMBHAU KOKANE 

Date 0f Birth 

9 FOGO301330340160 POONAM SANJAY PATIL 

FOGO301091280104 PO0JA MALHARRAO PATIL 

3 FOG1102045950118 ROHINI MADHUKAR PATIL 

FOG1002113540288 MANISHA KALYAN BHAMARE 

FOGO403330320072 INDRAKUMAR PRAMOD LAKHAWADE 

21-07-1996 Female 

gcR HIH YAT (HOTURU) (OBC General) y¢ 

FOGO303091280045 LOKESH ANIL YESHIIRAO 

FOGO802339640066 NISHANT ANIL INGALE 

Gender 

30-04-2001 

28-03-2000 

28-08-2003 

01-10-2003 Female VJ-A 

|01-06-2000 Female VJ-A 

FT HIIRH YAT (HB) (OBC Female) c 

Candidates 

Category 

28-02-1998 Male 

14-10-1998 Male 

03-12-1999 Male 

02-10-1997 Male 

Male NT-D 

|25-05-2002 Male 

02-10-1997 Male 

|25-05-1993 Male 

Male NT-D 

31-03-1998 

VJ-A 

Male NT-D 

18-09-2000 
13-03-2004 

6 

OBC 

Male 

Male 

OBC 

OBC 

gR HTTH Ht (ólg) (OBC Sports Person ) 9 y¢ 

OBC 

OBC 

|28-10-1999 Female OBC 

|25-03-1999 Female OBC 

27-10-2000 Female OBC 

31-05-2004 Female OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

28-09-1996 Female OBC 

15-08-1999 Female OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Male OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Marks 

obtained in 
Online 

examination 
out of 120 

7 

108 

86 

80 

94 

100 

90 

100 

90 

98 

96 

86 

96 

104 

102 

92 

102 

102 

00 

100 

86 

100 

94 

96 

96 

88 

90 

100 

Marks 
obtained in 

Running 
Test out of 

80 

40 

50 

50 

70 

60 

70 

60 

70 

60 

60 

70 

60 

50 

50 

60 

50 

50 

50 

60 

45 

50 

45 

40 

S0 

30 

20 

Total 

Marks 

9 

148 

13 

130 

164 

160 

160 

160 

160 

15 

156 

156 

156 

154 

152 

152 

152 

152 

150 

150 

146 

145 

144 

141 

136 

138 

120 

120 

|24-01-2001 Male 

31-12-1996 Male 

12-10-1997 Male 

14-06-1997 Female OBC 

01-06-1996 Female OBC 



Sr.No. 

1 

Participant ID Name 

FOGO701339070064 

FOG1001330340432 ANIL MADHAVRAO GHARATE 

gR HIT Yt (HI A) (OBC EX) ? y¢ 

SACHIN BHASKAR WANKHEDE 

FOGO203339710067 JITENDRA BHAGWAN PATIL 

FOGO301339110042 SANDEEP VASANT TORAWANE 
3 FOG1102091280076 YOGESH SURESH BHAMARE 

9 FOG1101045950113 RAHUL RAJENDRA PATIL 

Candidate not available 

FOGO401330340420 MAHENDRA SHASHIKANT KADAM 

Date Or Birtth 

aR HTRT YCT (hGYU) (OBC PA) 9 y¢ 

FOGO802116780007 PRABHAT VIJAY PATKAR 

FOGO401019000050 GAJANAN TRYAMBAK BAVISKAR 

o4-02-1984 

FOG1003091280003 KUNAL SUNIL JADHAV 

21-04-1981 

FOGO702339100020 PAVAN DILIP MHALASNE 21-11-2000 Male 

FOG0401085670249 SHUBHAM VITTHAL MAWAL |28-11-2000 Male 

FOG1103339100110 MANGESH MANIK NIKAM 

FOGO402113530468 DNYANESHWARI DATTATRYA PINGALE 

FOGO401113530644 NAINA NANDKUMAR YADAV 

FOGO401079980138 ACHYUT BABU KALYANKAR 

FOGO301263470239 |VAIBHAV BHAVRAO THOMBARE 

ZTY HPIRT Yet (tvieTÌ 4g) (OBC DWL) 9 yc 
Candidate not available 

gT HIH H4T (BHS) (OBC HG) 9 V< 

Gender 

25-07-1983 Male 

25-05-1984 Male 

18-09-1984 Male 

FOGO302339100166 SHITAL RAJENDRA SUMB 

FOGO401113530644 NAINA NANDKUMAR YADAV 

FOGO401268000045 ROHINI BALIRAM BHANDWALE 

Male 

Male 

01-06-1996 Male 

|02-10-1997 

09-09-1998 

14-02-1993 Male 

Male 

Male 

Candidates 

Category 

arfYs Çd yco (Hft) (EwS Female) 9 y¢ 

05-10-2002 

O5-09-2000 

6 

OBC 

3TfG Çd ycG (HdHIURU) (EWS General) 3 yG 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

17-01-2003 Male EWS 

18-06-2002 Male EWS 

12-09-2004 Female EWS 

05-10-2002 Female EWS 

05-09-1996 Male EWS 

09-10-2004 Female EWS 

Female EWS 

Female EWS 

Marks 
obtained in 

Online 

examinatlon 
out of 120 

7 

80 

68 

92 

82 

86 

84 

94 

96 

104 

94 

100 

82 

80 

88 

96 

104 

80 

88 

92 

Marks 
obtained in 

Running 
Test out o 

8 

25 

34 

35 

15 

60 

60 

50 

60 

S0 

45 

60 

70 

70 

60 

S0 

40 

70 

60 

45 

Total 

Marks 

9 

105 

103 

101 

97 

97 

146 

144 

144 

156 

154 

139 

160 

152 

150 

148 

140 

144 

150 

148 

137 

13-09-1998 Male EWS 



1 

Participant ID 

3 

9 FOGO202144250069 SADASHIV UDDHAVRAO SHELKE 

FOGO802085670256 PARMESHWAR SANDU KAPSE 

FOGO702116780041 PRASHANT RAMESH KHAIRNAR 

fei6 :- (-2-2028 

oste Bith 

03-06-1985 

05-10-1984 

30-05-1984 

Candidate not available 

Gender 

Male 

Candidate not available 

Male 

Male 

Candidsta 

EWS 

EWS 

rf�s gáe ycs (s0vGTAH YGar sfart) (EWS PT) 9 4¢ 

EWS 

tf�s gá YCS (iGrt 4g) (Ews DWL) 9 q¢ 

Marbe 

hhsinad in 
Unhne 
sninstion 

90 

62 

52 

wbsined in 
#unning 

3 

4 

20 

125 

107 



3T. 

?R-0-R02Y 

?R-o-0RY 

(Latitude-Ro.99Y6RS, Longitude-g4.4420R) 

8. 3T6WIaTut is0rat (3.R4 feE..afgu) 

fis: o-o2-0 

D/2023-24/Accountant, Surveyor Recruitment 2023/ Letter 

3o 

(rirgjurr fin) 

121 

121 



Sr.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Participant ID 

FOGO301330320075 

FOG0401048920066 

FOG1001132860024 

FOGO403000850145 

FOG1003033980019 

FOGO701354690030 

FOG1102330340230 

FOG1003339710007 

FOGO903330340300 

FOGO402132860050 

FOGO303079930001 

FOG1101094520050 

FOGO402166670062 

FOGO203113550293 

FOG1003091280003 

FOG1001033980015 

FOG1001355030173 

FOG1101339090013 

FOGO403330340164 

FOGO402094520023 

FOGO301122940029 

FOGO901019000013 

FOGO803330340014 

FOG0401078470025 

FOGO401330340420 

FOG1002272990012 

Name 

RAHUL SHIVSING GOLWAL 

DIPAK RAYASING CHAVHAN 

BALU RAMRAO RATHOD 

NIKHIL MADHAV CHAVHAN 

YOGESH BHASKAR MUNDE 

| DIPAK LAKSHMAN RATHOD 

CHAVAN RAJANIKANT MADAN 

VILAS DILIP TADVI 

|DINESH RAMLAL BARELA 

JANARDAN PRALHAD GUTTE 

INDAL BABURAO CHAVHAN 

ITAYADE UMESH SURESH 

BAGHAMARE SHUBHAM ASHOK 

SWAPNIL DEELIP SHINDE 

KUNAL SUNIL JADHAV 

LIMBAJI CHANDRAKANT GARJE 

SUSHEN RAMCHANDRA BIKKAD 

AKASH SURESH ADE 

lCHANDRASING VANSING TADVI 

GAJANAN PRALHAD KOIGADE 

SAJANSING RAMCHANDRA SULANE 

PRAKASH SUBHASH PATIL 

JAGDISH KASHINATH JAGDALE 

DATTATRAY GAUTAM RODE 

MAHENDRA SHASHIKANT KADAM 

PRAVIN HIRAMAN GAYAKWNAD 

Date Of Birth 

11-01-1999 

05-05-2001 

18-03-1998 

25-10-1996 

12-06-1998 

28-02-2004 

03-11-1997 

26-02-1999 

14-05-1999 

30-04-2001 

09-06-1999 

16-05-1992 

28-02-1998 

14-10-1998 

17-01-2003 

28-03-2000 

28-08-2003 

27-08-1996 

02-04-1996 

03-12-1999 

25-02-1992 

02-10-1997 

24-01-2001 

25-05-2002 

14-02-1993 

01-12-1992 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Candidates 

Category 

VJ-A 

VJ-A 

VJ-A 

VJ-A 

NT-D 

VJ-A 

ST 

ST 

ST 

NT-D 

VJ-A 

OPEN 

OBC 

OBC 

EWS 

NT-D 

NT-D 

VJ-A 

ST 

OBC 

VJ-A 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 



Sr.No. 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

Participant ID 

FOG1002094520033 

FOGO802116780007 

FOG0703288540104 

FOGO403339710063 

FOGO902094520032 

FOG1001354680111 

FOG1101354680023 

FOG0401045950171 

FOG1103339100110 

FOGO903263470291 

FOGO703278540003 

FOGO901339640065 

FOGO202000850127 

FOG1101045950113 

FOGO401079980138 

FOGO702142600034 

FOG11023303402 72 

FOG1102355040013 

FOGO301263470239 

FOGO702339100020 

FOGO401085670249 

FOGO401091280046 

FOGO301048820089 

FOG1101288540092 

FOG0401019000050 

FOGO201019000064 

FOGO403330320072 

FOGO903045950118 

FOGO402093960010 

FOGO402048920010 

FOG1001048950023 

Name 

SARANGDHAR SANJAY PARADHI 

PRABHAT VIJAY PATKAR 

|VIJAY MOTYA PAWARA 

LAKHAN SATTARSING PAWARA 

VASANT DHORAKYA VASAVE 

SAGAR CHINTAMAN MALI 

MANOHAR BHAWALAL CHAUDHAREE 

GAURAO BHAGWAN PATIL 

MANGESH MANIK NIKAM 

|INDRASING MAYNYA PAWARA 

RAHUL KAILAS GAIKWAD 

PRATHAMESH BHAUSAHEB WAGH 

MAROTI VIKRAM PANDHARE 

RAHUL RAJENDRA PATIL 

ACHYUT BABU KALYANKAR 

AKSHAY POPAT BADE 

YOGESH SUDAM MALI 

PRABHAT KOTA PAWARA 

VAIBHAV BHAVRAO THOMBARE 

PAVAN DILIP MHALASNE 

SHUBHAM VITTHAL MAWAL 

RAKESH PATHAN PAWARA 

HIRALAL MURLIDHAR PATIL 

ASHOK JUHARYA PAWARA 

GAJANAN TRYAMBAK BAVISKAR 

KRUSHANA JORDAR PAWARA 

INDRAKUMAR PRAMOD LAKHAWADE 

JAYDEO CHANDRAMANI GARUD 

lGINESH JIRYA VALVI 

KIYARSING MUVASHA BARELA 

HEMANT NARAYAN BAVISKAR 

Date Of Birth 

28 03 2000 

02-10 1997 

29-05-2003 

02-03-1995 

02-06-1995 

25-05-1993 

31-12-1996 

12-10-1997 

18-06-2002 

01-06-2000 

O5-05-1999 

16-06-2002 

15-05-1995 

01-06-1996 

05-09-1996 

04-02-1998 

02-04-2000 

17-05-1993 

13-09-1998 

21-11-2000 

28-11-2000 

05 12-1992 

02 05 1978 

10 04- 1998 

09 09 1998 

19 07 2000 

31 03 1998 

14-03 2001 

03-07-2001 

02 04-2002 

01 03-1985 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Candidates 
Category 

EWS 

EWS 



Sr.No. 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

Participant ID 

FOGO202144250069 

FOGO303091280045 

FOGO802339640066 

FOGO903000850012 

FOGO802085670256 

FOGO301048820101 

FOGO701339070064 

FOG1001330340432 

FOGO203339710067 

FOGO301339110042 

FOG1102091280076 

FOGO702116780041 

Name 

SADASHIV UDDHAVRAO SHELKE 

LOKESH ANIL YESHIRAO 

NISHANT ANIL INGALE 

NITESH DASHA GAVIT 

PARMESHWAR SANDU KAPSE 

BHAUSAHEB SUBHASH BHOSALE 

SACHIN BHASKAR WANKHEDE 

ANIL MADHAVRAO GHARATE 

JITENDRA BHAGVWAN PATIL 

SANDEEP VASANT TORAWANE 

YOGESH SURESH BHAMARE 

PRASHANT RAMESH KHAIRNAR 

Date Of Birth 

03-06-1985 

18-09-2000 

13-03-2004 

14-06-1997 

05-10-1984 

01-06-1985 

04-02-1984 

21-04-1981 

25-07-1983 

25-05-1984 

18-09-1984 

30-05-1984 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Candidates 
Category 

EWS 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

EWS 

OPEN 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

EWS 



Sr.No. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Participant ID 

FOGO701142550023 

FOGO801091280019 

FOG1102038060008 

FOG1102035770016 

FOGO703019000002 

FOGO701045950093 

FOGO401090730092 

FOGO701142550034 KAJAL GIYANSING PAWAR 

FOGO402113530468 

FOG1002045950082 VARSHA DINESH BADGUJAR 

FOGO302339100166 

FOGO401278540057 

FOGO401113530644 

FOGO401045950158 

FOGO202354680023 

FOGO303325410088 

FOGO301330340160 

FOGO301026120001 

FOG0402306980093 

FOGO402045950017 

FOGO301091280104 

FOGO401330340021 

Name 

FOG1102045950118 

KAVITA ANGREJ PAWARA 

FOGO401268000045 

SAVITA EKNATH THAKARE 

ARUNA DEVIDAS JUMDE 

SANDHYA SUDHAKAR PAWAR 

SUREKHA SHATRUGHAN KOKANI 

KIRAN SANTOSH AHIRE 

VAISHALÍ SHANTARAM CHAVAN 

SHITAL RAJENDRA SUMB 

MADHURI MADANSING PARDESHI 

NAINA NANDKUMAR YADAV 

SONALI CHIMA PAWARA 

NILIMA KIRTA PARADKE 

GEETA RAMBHAU KOKANE 

POONAM SANJAY PATIL 

ROSHANI CHHOTU JOPALE 

DURGA MAROTI KALE 

DNYANESHWARI DATTATRYA PINGALE12-09-2004 

PRIYANKA HARICHANDRA GAVIT 

POOJA MALHARRAO PATIL 

NITA BIRSING BARELA 

ROHINI MADHUKAR PATIL 

Date Of Birth 

ROHINI BALIRAM BHANDWALE 

15-10-2000 

30-01-1999 

20-04-2003 

24-06-2003 

lO8-07-2003 

28-10-1999 

10-02-1995 

|25-03-1999 

27-10-2000 

09-10-2004 

21-07-1996 

05-10-2002 

|21-05-2003 

21-10-1999 

31-05-2004 

|28-09-1996 

15-09-1998 

|04-01-2002 

27-03-2003 

15-08-1999 

15-12-1998 

14-06-1997 

05-09-2000 

Gender 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female , 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Candidates 

Category 
ST 

ST 

ST 

VJ-A 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

EWS 

EWS 

VJ-A 

EWS 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

S 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

EWS 



Sr.No. 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Participant ID 

FOGO701085670103 

FOG1002113540288 

FOG1002049020035 

FOGO301085670372 

FOGO303091280097 

FOGO701230370022 

Name 

MONIKA PRATAPSINGH KOTWALE 

MANISHA KALYAN BHAMARE 

MONIKA SANJAY LONDHE 

NEETA HARI CHAVAN 

PRATIKSHA ANNA PAWAR 

ASHWINI VIJAY MHASKE 

Date Of Birth 

01-10-2003 

01-06-1996 

20-05-1999 

J01-06-2000 

22-08-2000 

04-08-1999 

Gender 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Candidates 

CategorY 
VJ-A 

OBC 

SC 

VJ-A 

SC 

SC 
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